Citation
E0047356
E0047374
E0047374
CE1179
CE2312
CE2377
CE2381
E0063172
E0063172
E0063172
E0063172
E0063172V
E0064251
124737
E0066686
E0058568
E0062643
E0061997
E0062307
E0060090
E0060090
E0060090
E0060090V
CE1614
CE1615
CE1616
CE1617
CE1618
CE1619
CEO0844
CE0845
CEO0846
CE0847
CE0848

Name

ANDERSON, ZACHARY S
ANDERSON, ZACHARY S
ANDERSON, ZACHARY S
BARRETT, OLAN

BIGLER, JERRY LEE

BIGLER, JERRY LEE

BIGLER, JERRY LEE

BROWN, TERAH KANTRELL
BROWN, TERAH KANTRELL
BROWN, TERAH KANTRELL
BROWN, TERAH KANTRELL
BROWN, TERAH KANTRELL
CALHOUN, ZAYLIN

CALNON, DANIEL FREDRICK
CHAVOUS, SHEDRIC DEMARCUS
DAVIS, JAY ERIC

DEROUEN, STUART MUNRO
GARCIA, NANCY J
GEBREMICHAEL, BINIAM
GONZALES-SIMS, SAMANTHA D
GONZALES-SIMS, SAMANTHA D
GONZALES-SIMS, SAMANTHA D
GONZALES-SIMS, SAMANTHA D
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES

Status Status Date/Time

AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM

Offense

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMP(S)

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

LOUD MUSIC

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

SPEEDING 50 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

THEFT

RAN STOP SIGN

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL



CE0849
CE0852
CE0851
CE0854
CE0853
CE0855
CE0856
CE0857
CE0859
CE0860
CE0923
CE0924
CE0922
CE0925
CE0926
CEQ0927
CE0928
CE0929
CE0930
CE1955
CE0903
CEO911
CE0914
CElle61
CE1165
CE1167
CE1168
CE1174
CE1548
CE1549
CE1551
CE1554
CE1555
CE1556
CE1559

GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM

PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.
PROP.

MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.
MAINT.

VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.
VIOLATION -EXT.

VIOLATION -EXT

VIOLATION -EXT

STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL

STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL

STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL



CE1180
CE0933
CE2346
CE2349
E0061996
E0043250
E0043250V
E0065528
E0065528V
E0058645
CE2387
CE2424
CE1108
CE1106
CE1107
CE1111
CE1112
CE1113
CE1114
CE1115
CE1116
CE2302
CE2301
CE2303
CE2304
E0067501
E0067046
CE2386
CE2423
CE2428
E0066652
129529
E0041981
E0058641
E0066685

GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
HAMIDI, BARYALAI KHAN
HARPER, FRANCHESKIA ELAINE
HARPER, FRANCHESKIA ELAINE
HAYNES, ALYSIA RAEANNA
HAYNES, ALYSIA RAEANNA
HERNANDEZ, KEVIN ALEJANDRO
JIMENEZ, NESTOR JAVIER
JIMENEZ, NESTOR JAVIER
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
KURKIJIAN, JOHN KENNETH
LARA PEREZ, ELIAS MANUEL
LOPEZ, RICARDO CLEOFAS
LOPEZ, RICARDO CLEOFAS
LOPEZ, RICARDO CLEOFAS
MACIAS AVILA, GUSTAVO
MILLER, JAROD DANIEL
PALACIOS, AARON HERNANDEZ
PEREZ, CHRISTIAN GARCIA
POUNCEY, ASHAURA DENISE

PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT

5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

PARK UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE ON THE STREET

PARK UTILITY TRAILER IN RES. ZONE ON THE STREET

PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES

FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS

FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS

FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS

FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS

PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES

FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS

PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES

FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS

PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES

FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS

FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS

PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES

RAN STOP SIGN

SPEEDING 63 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

PROP MAINT VIOL EXTERIOR GROUNDS NUIS

PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES

PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES

RAN RED LIGHT

THEFT

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



E0066685
131664
E0061978
E0067508
CE2352
CE2353
CE2354
CE2357
CE2359
CE2361
CE2362
CE2364
CE2375
CE2378

POUNCEY, ASHAURA DENISE
RIDNOUR, BRADEN JOHN
ROSEN, JEFFREY FRANK
SAMORA, JENNIFER

SMITH, DESTINY SUMMER
SMITH, DESTINY SUMMER
SMITH, DESTINY SUMMER
SMITH, DESTINY SUMMER
SMITH, DESTINY SUMMER
SMITH, DESTINY SUMMER
SMITH, DESTINY SUMMER
SMITH, DESTINY SUMMER
THURSTON-KAHLE, CHERYLJ
THURSTON-KAHLE, CHERYLJ

PT
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 2:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM
5/7/2025 3:00 PM

FAILED TO YIELD AT STOP INTERSECTION
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

RAN RED LIGHT

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
FENCING OF SWIMMING POOLS
FENCING OF SWIMMING POOLS
FENCING OF SWIMMING POOLS
FENCING OF SWIMMING POOLS
FENCING OF SWIMMING POOLS
FENCING OF SWIMMING POOLS
FENCING OF SWIMMING POOLS
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION
DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION



